Harrowden
Tree Rings
Harrowden Spec Sheet - TREE RINGS(03/23) HARR 054
T 01832 777100  E sales@harrowdenturf.co.uk www.harrowdenturf.co.uk
  Product Order Code
    SUND-CTREEB600  600mm Powder Coated Brown RAL 8028
    SUND-CTREEC600  600mm Corten Weathered Finish
    SUND-CTREEB900  900mm Powder Coated Brown RAL 8028
    SUND-CTREEC900  900mm Corten Weathered Finish
    SUND-CTREEB1200  1200mm Powder Coated Brown RAL 8028
    SUND-CTREEC1200  1200mm Corten Weathered Finish
  Sizes                               Supplied as 1 complete tree ring per pack
                                           Face height: 65mm
                                           Thickness: 1.6mm
                                           Spike length: 85mm